Sede legale: Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 20 • 36063 Marostica (VI) | Sede produttiva: Via Aldo Moro, 23 • 36060 Pianezze (VI)
+39 0424 471110 • info@evosteel.it • commerciale@evosteel.it | P.IVA 04043450248 • SDI W7YVJK9
 This document is an exclusive property of EVOSTEEL SRL, all rights are reserved. Dimension an Data shown may be changed without prior notice.
PRODOTTI | PRODUCTS
L
F1
CH
Part Number
Thread L CH
F1 mm mm
DGG018025316 1/8"-28 25 14
DGG014025316 1/4"-19 25 19
DGG038030316 3/8"-19 30 22
DGG012030316 1/2"-14 30 27
DGG034040316 3/4"-14 40 32
DGG001045316 1"-11 45 41
DGG114050316 1.1/4"-11 50 50
DGG112050316 1.1/2"-11 50 55
DGG002060316 2"-11 60 70
DGG
F/F BSP CONNECTOR
PROLUNGA F/F BSP